]

General Notfes:

Req. space behing the
plasterboard:

75mm(2,95")

hole on the plasterboard:

210x260mm
(8,26" x 10,23")

External measures:

205x255mm
(8,07" x 10,03")

Measures of the light output:

Q0x90mm
(3,54" x 3,54")

Height without electrical
part:

45mm

(1,77")

Height including the
electrical part:
85mm

(3,34")

g@gordonbullard.com
www.byiba.com elllb
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4195A

Recessed Spotlight / CRISTALY
Surface finish : CRISTALY

MODEL:
Code 4195A
Product family PATHMARKERS
Type Recessed Spotlight
MATERIAL/SURFACE FINISH:
Code 004
Material CRISTALY

CRISTALY
ELECTRICAL PART:

Surface finish

CODE:

4195A-2704 LED 1.1W-24Vdc-95Im-2700°K-CRI85
4195A-3004 LED 1.1W-24Vdc-100Ilm-3000°K-CRI85
4195A-4004 LED 1.1W-24Vdc-106Im-4000°K-CRI85
Light Output of the lamp 2704-61.75Im

3004-65Im

4004-68.9Im
Dimmable YES
Protection Index IP20-I1P44
Isolation Class Il
Weight [Kg] 1.8

MADE IN ITALY

Country of production

025.567_9010_REV02

Mounting instruction

Power Supply by Remote Power Supply
Connection 2 PVC cables
Cover METACRILATO OPALINO

INSTALLATION:

Multisize system YES

Position Wall pathmarker

PACKAGING:

Type White die-cut Box
Measures AxBxH 375x375x120mm
Gross Weight [Kg] 2.1459

Master carton NO

Quantity of articles
Measures AxBxH

991 South Gull Lake Dr

Richland, M| 49083

1-877-964-4646 LisTeo USA
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FOTOMETRIC DATA 4195A-2704

80" 4 }

607 ~—250

36

Electrical part
Power

Light Output

Colour Temperature
CRI

Lamp Light Output

Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

2704 1,1
1.1W
95Im
2700°K
85

302lux
109lux
27lux

0.3m
0.5m
Im

llluminance

65%
61.75Im
85°

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4195A-3004

60

Electrical part
Power

Light Output

Colour Temperature
CRI

Lamp Light Output

Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

3004_1,1
1.1W
100Im
3000°K
85

318lux
114lux
29lux

0.3m
0.5m
Im

llluminance

65%
65Im
85°

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4195A-4004

Electrical part
Power

Light Output

Colour Temperature
CRI

Lamp Light Output

Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

4004_1,1
1.1W
106Im
4000°K
85

337lux
121lux
30lux

0.3m
0.5m
Im

llluminance

65%
68.9Im
85"

ACCESSORIES

Housing Box for Brickwork

Code
Measures

023.479
210X260X90mm

Measures of the hole 35240X290X100mm

Other Accessories

Code
Description

099.142
Emergency Kit

Standard Power Supply
3 S N - RN
Code 026.258 Code 026.259 Code 026.260
Measures 130x42x23mm Measures 167x45x30mm Measures 157x54x36mm
Power 12W Power 36W Power 60W
Input 110-277V ~ Input 110-277V ~ Input 110-277Vv~
Chintt 24vdc Quiput 24vdc Output 24vdc
Dimmable Power Supply
y N
b4 N
-

Code 026.301 Code 026.209

Measures 164x38x24.5mm Measures 125x82x29mm

Power 24W Power 60W

Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277 VW

ORI 24vdc Ol 24vdc

Di bl Di bl

Mmaste  pysh/o-10v/paLl e pysH/1-1 0V
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